
JUNE 2021 

Date Day Particulars 

01/06/2021 Tuesday  

02/06/2021 Wednesday  

03/06/2021 Thursday 
 

04/06/2021 Friday  

05/06/2021 Saturday World Environment Day 

06/06/2021 Sunday 
 

07/06/2021 Monday 
 

08/06/2021 Tuesday 
 

09/06/2021 Wednesday  

10/06/2021 Thursday School Reopens (KG to X) 

11/06/2021 Friday  

12/06/2021 Saturday 
 

13/06/2021 Sunday 
 

14/06/2021 Monday 
 

15/06/2021 Tuesday 
 

16/06/2021 Wednesday  

17/06/2021 Thursday  

18/06/2021 Friday  

19/06/2021 Saturday International Yoga Day celebration 

20/06/2021 Sunday  

21/06/2021 Monday International Yoga Day 

22/06/2021 Tuesday 
 

23/06/2021 Wednesday  

24/06/2021 Thursday 
 

25/06/2021 Friday  

26/06/2021 Saturday 
 

27/06/2021 Sunday 
 

28/06/2021 Monday 
 

29/06/2021 Tuesday 
 

30/06/2021 Wednesday  



JULY 2021 

Date Day Particulars 

01/07/2021 Thursday National Doctors day 

02/07/2021 Friday  

03/07/2021 Saturday 
 

04/07/2021 Sunday 
 

05/07/2021 Monday Periodical Test -1 Begins 

06/07/2021 Tuesday  

07/07/2021 Wednesday  

08/07/2021 Thursday 
 

09/07/2021 Friday  

10/07/2021 Saturday 
 

11/07/2021 Sunday 
 

12/07/2021 Monday 
 

13/07/2021 Tuesday 
 

14/07/2021 Wednesday  

15/07/2021 Thursday 
 

16/07/2021 Friday  

17/07/2021 Saturday 
 

18/07/2021 Sunday 
 

19/07/2021 Monday 
 

20/07/2021 Tuesday 
 

21/07/2021 Wednesday Bakrid Holiday 

22/07/2021 Thursday 
 

23/07/2021 Friday  

24/07/2021 Saturday 
 

25/07/2021 Sunday 
 

26/07/2021 Monday 
 

27/07/2021 Tuesday 
 

28/07/2021 Wednesday (world Nature Conservation Day) 

29/07/2021 Thursday 
 

30/07/2021 Friday  

31/07/2021 Saturday 
 

 



AUGUST 2021 

Date Day Particulars 

01/08/2021 Sunday 
 

02/08/2021 Monday  

03/08/2021 Tuesday  

04/08/2021 Wednesday  

05/08/2021 Thursday  

06/08/2021 Friday  

07/08/2021 Saturday 
 

08/08/2021 Sunday 
 

09/08/2021 Monday Periodical Test -2 Begins 

10/08/2021 Tuesday 
 

11/08/2021 Wednesday  

12/08/2021 Thursday 
 

13/08/2021 Friday  

14/08/2021 Saturday 
 

15/08/2021 Sunday Independence Day  

16/08/2021 Monday 
 

17/08/2021 Tuesday 
 

18/08/2021 Wednesday  

19/08/2021 Thursday 
 

20/08/2021 Friday Muharram Holiday 

21/08/2021 Saturday 
 

22/08/2021 Sunday  

23/08/2021 Monday 
 

24/08/2021 Tuesday 
 

25/08/2021 Wednesday  

26/08/2021 Thursday  

27/08/2021 Friday  

28/08/2021 Saturday Sports day Celebration 

29/08/2021 Sunday National Sports day 

30/08/2021 Monday Gokulashtami Holiday 

31/08/2021 Tuesday 
 

 



SEPTEMBER 2021 

Date Day Particulars 

01/09/2021 Wednesday  

02/09/2021 Thursday  

03/09/2021 Friday  

04/09/2021 Saturday Teachers Day celebration 

05/09/2021 Sunday Teachers Day  

06/09/2021 Monday 
 

07/09/2021 Tuesday 
 

08/09/2021 Wednesday International Literacy Day 

09/09/2021 Thursday 
 

10/09/2021 Friday Vinayagar Chathurthi Holiday 

11/09/2021 Saturday 
 

12/09/2021 Sunday 
 

13/09/2021 Monday  

14/09/2021 Tuesday 
 

15/09/2021 Wednesday  

16/09/2021 Thursday  

17/09/2021 Friday  

18/09/2021 Saturday  

19/09/2021 Sunday 
 

20/09/2021 Monday  

21/09/2021 Tuesday International day of peace 

22/09/2021 Wednesday 
 

23/09/2021 Thursday 
 

24/09/2021 Friday  

25/09/2021 Saturday 
 

26/09/2021 Sunday  

27/09/2021 Monday  

28/09/2021 Tuesday  

29/09/2021 Wednesday  

30/09/2021 Thursday 
 

 

 



OCTOBER 2021 

Date Day Particulars 

01/10/2021 Friday  

02/10/2021 Saturday Gandhi Jayanthi Holiday 

03/10/2021 Sunday 
 

04/10/2021 Monday  

05/10/2021 Tuesday  

06/10/2021 Wednesday Term - 1 Exam Begins / Half Year exam 

07/10/2021 Thursday  

08/10/2021 Friday  

09/10/2021 Saturday 
 

10/10/2021 Sunday National Post Day 

11/10/2021 Monday 
 

12/10/2021 Tuesday 
 

13/10/2021 Wednesday  

14/10/2021 Thursday SaraswatiPooja Holiday / Pooja Holidays 

15/10/2021 Friday Vijayadhashmi Holiday 

16/10/2021 Saturday 
 

17/10/2021 Sunday 
 

18/10/2021 Monday 
 

19/10/2021 Tuesday Milad-E-Nabi Holiday 

20/10/2021 Wednesday School Reopens - Pre.KG to X 

21/10/2021 Thursday  

22/10/2021 Friday  

23/10/2021 Saturday  

24/10/2021 Sunday  

25/10/2021 Monday  

26/10/2021 Tuesday  

27/10/2021 Wednesday  

28/10/2021 Thursday  

29/10/2021 Friday 
 

30/10/2021 Saturday  

31/10/2021 Sunday 
 

 

 



NOVEMBER 2021 

Date Day Particulars 

01/11/2021 Monday  

02/11/2021 Tuesday  

03/11/2021 Wednesday  

04/11/2021 Thursday Diwali Holidays 

05/11/2021 Friday Diwali Holidays 

06/11/2021 Saturday Diwali Holidays 

07/11/2021 Sunday  

08/11/2021 Monday  

09/11/2021 Tuesday 
 

10/11/2021 Wednesday  

11/11/2021 Thursday  

12/11/2021 Friday  

13/11/2021 Saturday Children's Day Celebration 

14/11/2021 Sunday Children's Day 

15/11/2021 Monday Periodical Test -3 Begins 

16/11/2021 Tuesday 
 

17/11/2021 Wednesday  

18/11/2021 Thursday  

19/11/2021 Friday  

20/11/2021 Saturday 
 

21/11/2021 Sunday 
 

22/11/2021 Monday 
 

23/11/2021 Tuesday 
 

24/11/2021 Wednesday  

25/11/2021 Thursday  

26/11/2021 Friday  

27/11/2021 Saturday 
 

28/11/2021 Sunday 
 

29/11/2021 Monday 
 

30/11/2021 Tuesday 
 

 

 



DECEMBER 2021 

Date Day Particulars 

01/12/2021 Wednesday  

02/12/2021 Thursday  

03/12/2021 Friday  

04/12/2021 Saturday 
 

05/12/2021 Sunday 
 

06/12/2021 Monday  

07/12/2021 Tuesday 
 

08/12/2021 Wednesday  

09/12/2021 Thursday  

10/12/2021 Friday  

11/12/2021 Saturday 
 

12/12/2021 Sunday 
 

13/12/2021 Monday  

14/12/2021 Tuesday  

15/12/2021 Wednesday  

16/12/2021 Thursday 
 

17/12/2021 Friday Periodical Test - 4 Begins 

18/12/2021 Saturday 
 

19/12/2021 Sunday 
 

20/12/2021 Monday 
 

21/12/2021 Tuesday 
 

22/12/2021 Wednesday 
 

23/12/2021 Thursday Farmers day 

24/12/2021 Friday Christmas Celebrations 

25/12/2021 Saturday Christmas Holiday 

26/12/2021 Sunday 
 

27/12/2021 Monday Winter Break Begins 

28/12/2021 Tuesday  

29/12/2021 Wednesday  

30/12/2021 Thursday  

31/12/2021 Friday  

 



JANUARY 2022 

Date Day Particulars 

01/01/2022 Saturday New Year Holiday 

02/01/2022 Sunday 
 

03/01/2022 Monday School Reopens - Pre.KG to X 

04/01/2022 Tuesday  

05/01/2022 Wednesday  

06/01/2022 Thursday  

07/01/2022 Friday  

08/01/2022 Saturday 
 

09/01/2022 Sunday 
 

10/01/2022 Monday 
 

11/01/2022 Tuesday National Road Safety Week 

12/01/2022 Wednesday National Youth Day (Birthday of Swami Vivekanand) 

13/01/2022 Thursday 
 

14/01/2022 Friday Pongal Holiday 

15/01/2022 Saturday 
Thiruvalluvar Day Holiday 
Army day 

16/01/2022 Sunday UzhaavarThirunal Holiday 

17/01/2022 Monday 
 

18/01/2022 Tuesday 
 

19/01/2022 Wednesday  

20/01/2022 Thursday  

21/01/2022 Friday  

22/01/2022 Saturday 
 

23/01/2022 Sunday 
 

24/01/2022 Monday National Girl child day 

25/01/2022 Tuesday 
 

26/01/2022 Wednesday Republic Day Holiday 

27/01/2022 Thursday 
 

28/01/2022 Friday  

29/01/2022 Saturday 
 

30/01/2022 Sunday Martyr’s Day 

31/01/2022 Monday 
 

 



FEBRUARY 2022 

Date Day Particulars 

01/02/2022 Tuesday 
 

02/02/2022 Wednesday  

03/02/2022 Thursday  

04/02/2022 Friday World Cancer day 

05/02/2022 Saturday Kalanjali  - Annual Day 

06/02/2022 Sunday  

07/02/2022 Monday 
 

08/02/2022 Tuesday 
 

09/02/2022 Wednesday  

10/02/2022 Thursday  

11/02/2022 Friday  

12/02/2022 Saturday 
 

13/02/2022 Sunday 
 

14/02/2022 Monday 
 

15/02/2022 Tuesday J-MATOZ 

16/02/2022 Wednesday  

17/02/2022 Thursday  

18/02/2022 Friday  

19/02/2022 Saturday 
 

20/02/2022 Sunday 
 

21/02/2022 Monday 
 

22/02/2022 Tuesday 
 

23/02/2022 Wednesday  

24/02/2022 Thursday  

25/02/2022 Friday  

26/02/2022 Saturday Science Exhibition 

27/02/2022 Sunday  

28/02/2022 Monday National Science Day 

   

   

   
 



MARCH 2022 

Date Day Particulars 

01/03/2022 Tuesday 
 

02/03/2022 Wednesday  

03/03/2022 Thursday World wildlife day 

04/03/2022 Friday National safety day 

05/03/2022 Saturday  

06/03/2022 Sunday  

07/03/2022 Monday Term - 2 Exams Begins / Year End Exam 

08/03/2022 Tuesday International Women’s day 

09/03/2022 Wednesday  

10/03/2022 Thursday  

11/03/2022 Friday  

12/03/2022 Saturday 
 

13/03/2022 Sunday 
 

14/03/2022 Monday  

15/03/2022 Tuesday 
 

16/03/2022 Wednesday  

17/03/2022 Thursday  

18/03/2022 Friday  

19/03/2022 Saturday 
 

20/03/2022 Sunday 
 

21/03/2022 Monday Year End Exam holidays 

22/03/2022 Tuesday 
 

23/03/2022 Wednesday  

24/03/2022 Thursday 
 

25/03/2022 Friday 
 

26/03/2022 Saturday 
 

27/03/2022 Sunday 
 

28/03/2022 Monday 
 

29/03/2022 Tuesday 
 

30/03/2022 Wednesday 
 

31/03/2022 Thursday 
 

 



APRIL 2022 

Date Day Particulars 

01/04/2022 Friday KG Graduation Day 

02/04/2022 Saturday Ugadi Holiday 

03/04/2022 Sunday  

04/04/2022 Monday Academic year 2022-2023 begins 

05/04/2022 Tuesday National Maritime Day 

06/04/2022 Wednesday 
 

07/04/2022 Thursday 
 

08/04/2022 Friday 
 

09/04/2022 Saturday 
 

10/04/2022 Sunday 
 

11/04/2022 Monday 
 

12/04/2022 Tuesday  

13/04/2022 Wednesday  

14/04/2022 Thursday Tamil New Year/ MahavirJayanthi Holiday 

15/04/2022 Friday Good FridayHoliday 

16/04/2022 Saturday 
 

17/04/2022 Sunday 
 

18/04/2022 Monday 
 

19/04/2022 Tuesday 
 

20/04/2022 Wednesday 
 

21/04/2022 Thursday 
 

22/04/2022 Friday World Earth Day 

23/04/2022 Saturday Summer Break Begins 

24/04/2022 Sunday 
 

25/04/2022 Monday  

26/04/2022 Tuesday 
 

27/04/2022 Wednesday 
 

28/04/2022 Thursday 
 

29/04/2022 Friday 
 

30/04/2022 Saturday 
 

 


